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BuildingGreen premium members can download Spotlight Report PDFs and back issues of The BuildingGreen Report and Environmental Building News on this page.


By downloading this digital content, you agree to BuildingGreen's terms and conditions of use.


  Select a year: 
	2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004





	February 2024

	
		Wood: Is It Still Good? Part Two: Moving from Carbon to Climate
			

  		
		  		    Purchase this Spotlight Report for $39		    or 
		    get it free with premium membership		    		

    


	January 2024

	
		Wood: Is It Still Good? Part One: Embodied Carbon
			

  		
		  		    Purchase this Spotlight Report for $39		    or 
		    get it free with premium membership		    		

    



  

    

    
  








    
    

      
  
	

		[image: ]

		
				Contact us
	LEEDuser
	Jobs at BuildingGreen
	Terms & Conditions
	Privacy
	Change Cookie Settings



			© 2024 BuildingGreen, Inc. All rights reserved except where noted.

		

	


	
		
			
			
		

	





  



    
    
  
      [image: Feedback]
  


  






  [image: ]
  [image: ]
